

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 9015/2017

THE STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT STATE GOVT. COLLEGE LAB STAFF ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shubhada Kubde, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the parties shall file the statement of case within the statutory period. After expiry of statutory period, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

MG